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22
22,8
221
22.16*

47.2
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49.5
49.6
49.9
49.9
49.90*
50
50

1:55.5
1:55.9
1:56.1

WALKER,JAMIL
HARRIS,ADAM
LEWIS,EMANUAL
OSKIOLUNAS,MATT
JOHNSON
PEGUES,BRENT
HARRISON,JUSTIN
ANDERSON,PAUL
RICE,TYLER
PERKOWSKI,A

MENDENHALL,RASHARD

PARTMAN,DERRICK
LAYNE,JOHN
DENHAM,JIMEL

DAVIS,FLOYD
HARRIS,ADAM
OSKIOLUNAS,MATT
MARTIN,KC

MENDENHALL,RASHARD

GREEN, TYWON
HARRISON
JOHNSON
CASKEY,GEORGE
PEGUES,BRENT
HOOD,JON

HARRISON,JUSTIN
JOHNSON
MCGINNIS,LEE
ALLEN,TIM
RILEY,PRINCE
STILL,LANCE
JONES
DAVIS,LAWRENCE
GRIFFIN,RANDALL
ALBERTER
MULDOON,S

WILLIAMS,DURRELL
GAJEWSKI
BENSON,CLARK

12 FREMD

11 WHEATON N.

10 EISENHOWER

12 LINCOLN WAY E.
THORNWOOD

12 NORMAL WEST
WHEATON S.
ALTON

11 CONANT
HINSDALE CTL.

11 NILES WEST

12 ROCK ISLAND

10 WAUBONSIE
ZION-BENTON

THORNWOOD
11 WHEATON N.
12 LINCOLN WAY E.
12 ROCK ISLAND
11 NILES WEST
WHEATON S.
WHEATON S.
THORNWOOD
12 GLENBROOK S.
12 NORMAL WEST
12 U.T. EAST MOLINE

WHEATON S.
THORNWOOD
12 GLENBARD S.
EAST ST. LOUIS
NEUQUA VALLEY
12 HIGHLAND
MARION
ROCK ISLAND
12 LOCKPORT
BELLEVILLE W.
EVANSTON

11 WAUBONSIE
GLENBARD E.
12 WHEATON N.
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300IM
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1:56.3
1:56.4
1:56.8
1:56.8
1:57.5
1:57.6
1:57.6
1:58.3

2:30.6
4:17
4:21.3
4:21.8
4:221
4:23.5
4:23.6
4:23.7
4:24.41*
4:26.5
4:26.9

09:25.7
09:27.4
09:29.5
09:29.8
09:34.7
09:36.3
09:36.9
09:38.3
09:39.3
09:40.9
09:43.5

13.7
13.9
14

14

14.2
14.2
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.4
14.4

38.1
38.3
38.4

HOUTMAN,GEOFFREY
BILLHARDT

BACH

CZARNY,MATT
WILMARTH,BRIAN
SOUTHERLAND,S
PETTMAN
WARE,JOSH

WEIGANO,R
MACTAGGART,ERIC
KUPHALL,RYAN
KOPOL,BRAD
MCNAMARA
KARAS,JOE
WILLIAMS,DURRELL
CURRAN,DAN
STEFFENS,ERIK
FRUIN

CURRAN,J.

POPEJOY,MIKE
WALTERS,D
POPEJOY,JON
KUPHALL,RYAN
DAVIS,DUSTIN
KATES
WHITE,MICHAEL
STEFFENS,ERIK
MURREY,M
LESIEWICZ,BRIAN
DETTMAN

HOPKINS,KEITH
PEREZ,JORGE
KEMP,KARLOS
HARRIS,ADAM
FISHER,DERRICK
HARDIN
DOBERSZTYN,DAVE
LARKIN
THORNTON,KIRKLAND
JACKSON,DAN
COOK,AARON

HOPKINS,KEITH
PEREZ,JORGE
HARRIS,ADAM

NEUQUA VALLEY
YORK
LAKE PARK
12 SCHAUMBURG
12 GLENWOOD
EVANSTON
YORK
EAST ST. LOUIS

WHEATON S.
12 GLENBARD S.
11 LYONS TWP.
12 LYONS TWP.

YORK

PLAINFIELD CTL.
11 WAUBONSIE
12 NAPERVILLE N.
12 MOLINE

YORK

NAPERVILLE N.

10 WHEATON S.
NAPERVILLE N.

12 WHEATON S.

11 LYONS TWP.

10 EDWARDSVILLE
PLAINFIELD CTL.
LINCOLN WAY

12 MOLINE
PROSPECT

12 SCHAUMBURG
YORK

12 THORNWOOD
NILES WEST

12 THORNWOOD

11 WHEATON N.
HOMEWOOD-FLOS.
O'FALLON
ANDREW
GLENBARD W.

12 THORNWOOD
HILLCREST

12 MOLINE

12 THORNWOOD
NILES WEST
WHEATON N.
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4X8

38.64* VASICH,CHRIS

38.7 HARDEN

38.9 LARKIN

39 CASSADY, TOM

39.2 HARDEN

39.4 DREW,TRACEY

39.5 THORNTON,KIRKLAND

39.64* KEMP,KARLOS

41.5
42
42.4
42.46*
42.53*
42.7
42.8
42.9
43

43
43.1
43.1

1:27.1
1:29
1:29.5
1:29.51*
1:29.98*
1:30.3
1:30.4
1:30.86*
1:30.9
1:31.15*
1:31.2
1:31.2

3:17
3:20.2
3:21.2
3:22.8
3:231
3:24
3:24.00*
3:24.6
3:24.94*
3:25.3
3:254

07:59.3

11 NAPERVILLE CTL.
O'FALLON
GLENBARD W.
WHEATON S.
EAST ST. LOUIS
WAUBONSIE

12 THORNWOOD

12 THORNWOOD

EAST ST. LOUIS
THORNWOOD
NILES WEST
ROCK ISLAND
GALESBURG
HINSDALE CTL.
HOMEWOOD-FLOS.
WHEATON S.
CAHOKIA
GLENBARD S.
GLENBARD N.
HILLCREST

EAST ST. LOUIS
EISENHOWER
HINSDALE CTL.
GALESBURG
HARLEM
THORNWOOD
JOLIET TWN.
U.T. EAST MOLINE
CENTENNIAL
ROCK ISLAND
OSWEGO
WHEATON S.

EAST ST. LOUIS
NEUQUA VALLEY
WHEATON S.
HINSDALE CTL.
GLENBARD S.
CARMEL
LOCKPORT
EVANSTON
GENESEO
THORNWOOD
CAHOKIA

YORK
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LJ
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LJ
LJ
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08:00.4
08:00.4
08:01.1
08:01.13*
08:02.1
08:02.4
08:03.3
08:03.33*
08:03.4
08:04.4

17902 BEHLING,RICHARD
17707 HALINSKI, TED
17411 JOHNSON,ZACH
172'07 HUMBLES,LANDON
172'03  WALKER,DEREK
168'09  WILLIAMS,EDDIE

168’ MORLEN,JON
167" WHALEN,PAT
166’ LEONARD,TRAVIS

165'04 CHUMBLEY,NICK
163'03 MORLEN

6'09 HARTLEY,LANCE
6'08 SIMMONS,BRAD
6'08 MAJIANA,BLAIR
6'08 WILLIAMS,DARIAN
6'06 OLIVER

6'06 SMITH,DERRICK
6'06 FISHER,MARK
6'06 WILLIAMS,DEAARON
6'06 CRAVEN,LUKE
6'06 HUDSON,KYLE
6'06 DIAZ,NATHAN

6'06 HOPKINS,KEITH
6'06 KRAUS,A

22'10 MCGINNIS,LEE

22'08 PIERRE,AL

22'08 BROWN,NICK
22'03.5 MORRIS,OHENI
22'03 DORIS,RYAN

22'02.5 WILLIAMS,DURRELL
21"11.5 ALLIU,YEMI

21"11.2 BROOKS,DEVONTAE
21'10.7 COOK,AARON
21'09.5 RUSSELL,CURT
21'08.7 PAVEL

EAST ST. LOUIS
NEUQUA VALLEY
LYONS TWP,
MOLINE
PALATINE
MARION
NAPERVILLE CTL.
U.T. EAST MOLINE
WHEATON S.
DOWNERS N.

11 HARLEM
JOHNSBURG
11 ROCK ISLAND
12 RICHWOODS
12 GLENBARD E.
ROCK ISLAND
12 GRANITE CITY
12 JACOBS
12 MAHOMET-S
12 RICHWOODS
GRANITE CITY

11 TAYLORVILLE

12 CENTENNIAL

12 LINCOLN WAY E.

12 U.T. EAST MOLINE
BELLEVILLE E.
HILLCREST

11 HONOEGAH
LIMESTONE

11 LINCOLN WAY E.
MATTOON
NILES WEST
THORNWOOD
WAUKASHA N,

12 GLENBARD S.

12 GLENWOOD
PROVISO E.

12 BLOOMINGTON

11 BOLINGBROOK
WEST AURORA

12 BLOOMINGTON

12 U.T. EAST MOLINE

12 MOLINE

12 GENESEO
NAPERVILLE N.
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15

14°'06
1406
14'03
14'

14

14

14

13'09
13'06
13'06
13'06
13'06
13'06
13'06
13'06
13'06

61'00.2
56'11
56'09
55'04
54'11
54'11
53'04
53'03
53'03
53'01
52'11

47'07.7
46'07.5
46'07
46'06
45'08.5
45'03.5
45'00.5
45'00.5
45
44"11.5
44'06.5

BINA,MIKE
ZOELLICK,CHRIS
WARRENS,NICK
ELLIS,JAMES
ADAMCZYK
PALMER,BRETT
JOHNSON,RICH
WINDER,JAKE
MEERSMAN,PETER
SUCHY
O'CONNOR,J
RISLEY,GRANT
MONTEZ
MUHICH,NICHOLAS
SHRAVE,ADAM
HANSON,PHIL
RAYMOND,JEFF

WHALEN,PAT
HUMBLES,LANDON
JOVANOVIC,JOVAN
NEWMAN,TODD
WILLIAMS, EDDIE
MAGANA,ROY
JOHNSON,ZACH
LARSON,JAMES
CHUMBLEY,NICK
BEHLING,RICHARD
RIVERA,DAN

HARDEN
EDMON,PETE
MCKINNIS, TRISTAN
ALLIU,YEMI
CHUKUKERE
FENNOY
BRANCH,JOSH
BURKES,RODNEY
LLOYD,ANTHONY
LARSON,CHARLIE
BROOKS,DEVONTAE

12 WAUBONSIE

12 SCHAUMBURG
WHEATON S.

11 GLENBARD N.
FREMD
HONOEGAH
OAK FOREST
PLAINFIELD S.

11 ROLING MEADOWS
LAKE PARK
LOYOLA

11 MAHOMET-S
MORTON
NEUQUA VALLEY
PLAINFIELD CTL.
PONTIAC

12 WEST CHICAGO

12 JACOBS

12 RICHWOODS

12 MAINE E.

11 BARTLETT

12 ROCK ISLAND
WEST AURORA

11 ROCK ISLAND

12 CARMEL

12 RICHWOODS

11 HARLEM
OSWEGO

EAST ST. LOUIS
JOLIET TWN.
JOLIET TWN.

12 BLOOMINGTON
BELLEVILLE E.
EAST ST. LOUIS

12 HONOEGAH

12 LOCKPORT

12 ROCK ISLAND

11 ROLING MEADOWS

12 U.T. EAST MOLINE
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